Air Swing Clamp Cylinder
ASC ASC
Air Swing Clamp Cylinder • Bore:ø25-ø63mm  • Pmax:10kg/cm2
• MC
•
• A.B
• 1.5
•

Specifications
Single Side Swing Clamp
Ordering Code
Bore of cylinder mm
Piston rod diameter mm
Swing stroke mm
/ Clamping stroke std/extension mm
/ Pressure area pull/push cm2
Theoretical clamping force 6kg/cm2
Fluid Filtered air
Max operation pressure 10Kg/cm2
Operation pressure range 1-7Kg/cm2
Rotating direction R: / L: / N: 0˚ R:Turn right/ L:Turn left/ N: 0˚ No swing
Rotating angle 90˚ 45˚, 60˚ Standard angle 90˚, Optional angle 45˚, 60˚
Acting type Double acting
R
Series Bore of Cylinder Clamping arm type
25:ø25mm
32:ø32mm
40:ø40mm
50:ø50mm
63:ø63mm
Type Rotating Angle Stroke extension
Line type
Rotating Direction
S:
S: Single side arm
D:
D: Double side arm
:
Blank: Line type
MF:
MF:Manifold with flow control
MS:
MS:With magnetic induction
TB:
TB: Threaded body
FA:
FA: Flange type
ASC MF 25 S 90 E
Stroke extension
Line type
E
• Bore:ø25-ø63mm  • Pmax:10kg/cm2
N:0˚
N:0˚ No swing
L
L: Turn left
R
R: Turn right
90:90˚ 45:45˚ 60:60˚
Clamping Arm Mounting Methods Clamping Arm Removing Methods
Double Side Swing Clamp
R ASC-MF R
B
A

Specifications
Single Side Swing Clamp
Ordering Code
Bore of cylinder mm
Piston rod diameter mm
Swing stroke mm
/ Clamping stroke std/extension mm
/ Pressure area pull/push cm2
Theoretical clamping force 6kg/cm2
Fluid Filtered air
Max operation pressure 10Kg/cm2
Operation pressure range 1-7Kg/cm2
Rotating direction R: / L: / N: 0˚ R:Turn right/ L:Turn left/ N: 0˚ No swing
Rotating angle 90˚ 45˚, 60˚ Standard angle 90˚, Optional angle 45˚, 60˚
Acting type Double acting
R
Series Bore of Cylinder Clamping arm type
25:ø25mm
32:ø32mm
40:ø40mm
50:ø50mm
63:ø63mm
Type Rotating Angle Stroke extension
Line type
Rotating Direction
S:
S: Single side arm
D:
D: Double side arm
:
Blank: Line type
MF:
MF:Manifold with flow control
MS:
MS:With magnetic induction
TB:
TB: Threaded body
FA:
FA: Flange type
ASC MF 25 S 90 E
Stroke extension
Line type
E
• Bore:ø25-ø63mm  • Pmax:10kg/cm2
N:0˚
N:0˚ No swing
L
L: Turn left
R
R: Turn right
90:90˚ 45:45˚ 60:60˚
Clamping Arm Mounting Methods Clamping Arm Removing Methods
Double Side Swing Clamp
R ASC-MF R
B
A

Specifications
Single Side Swing Clamp
Ordering Code
Bore of cylinder mm
Piston rod diameter mm
Swing stroke mm
/ Clamping stroke std/extension mm
/ Pressure area pull/push cm2
Theoretical clamping force 6kg/cm2
Fluid Filtered air
Max operation pressure 10Kg/cm2
Operation pressure range 1-7Kg/cm2
Rotating direction R: / L: / N: 0˚ R:Turn right/ L:Turn left/ N: 0˚ No swing
Rotating angle 90˚ 45˚, 60˚ Standard angle 90˚, Optional angle 45˚, 60˚
Acting type Double acting
R
Series Bore of Cylinder Clamping arm type
25:ø25mm
32:ø32mm
40:ø40mm
50:ø50mm
63:ø63mm
Type Rotating Angle Stroke extension
Line type
Rotating Direction
S:
S: Single side arm
D:
D: Double side arm
:
Blank: Line type
MF:
MF:Manifold with flow control
MS:
MS:With magnetic induction
TB:
TB: Threaded body
FA:
FA: Flange type
ASC MF 25 S 90 E
Stroke extension
Line type
E
• Bore:ø25-ø63mm  • Pmax:10kg/cm2
N:0˚
N:0˚ No swing
L
L: Turn left
R
R: Turn right
90:90˚ 45:45˚ 60:60˚
Clamping Arm Mounting Methods Clamping Arm Removing Methods
Double Side Swing Clamp
R ASC-MF R
B
A